
MOT History Report

Colour

VX62KTU

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Yellow Diesel 11 February 2013

14 January 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
5 January 2024

Mileage
453,937

MOT Test Number
829341719194

Test Location Expiry Date
14 January 2025

FAIL

Date Tested
5 January 2024

Mileage
453,937

MOT Test Number
466066380568

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
6 January 2023

Mileage
424,707

MOT Test Number
685332552478

Test Location Expiry Date
14 January 2024

PASS

Date Tested
7 January 2022

Mileage
395,742

MOT Test Number
960410973320

Test Location Expiry Date
14 January 2023

PASS

Date Tested
5 January 2021

Mileage
364,428

MOT Test Number
481751384836

Test Location Expiry Date
14 January 2022

PASS

Date Tested
15 January 2020

Mileage
329,350

MOT Test Number
113920327796

Test Location Expiry Date
14 January 2021

PASS

Date Tested
8 December 2018

Mileage
296,057

MOT Test Number
756649296282

Test Location Expiry Date
4 January 2020
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PASS

Date Tested
2 January 2018

Mileage
275,273

MOT Test Number
874256556718

Test Location Expiry Date
4 January 2019

FAIL

Date Tested
2 January 2018

Mileage
275,273

MOT Test Number
176007500136

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
5 January 2017

Mileage
242,796

MOT Test Number
150193580015

Test Location Expiry Date
4 January 2018

PASS

Date Tested
13 February 2016

Mileage
197,273

MOT Test Number
713368653048

Test Location Expiry Date
16 February 2017

PASS

Date Tested
6 February 2015

Mileage
130,720

MOT Test Number
708167935051

Test Location Expiry Date
16 February 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
6 February 2015

Mileage
130,720

MOT Test Number
728237335024

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
17 February 2014

Mileage
68,363

MOT Test Number
125748844407

Test Location Expiry Date
16 February 2015

FAIL

Date Tested
17 February 2014

Mileage
68,363

MOT Test Number
117778944059

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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